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Sunflower Elementary School Supply List

Glue Sticks

Box of Crayons (16 or 24)
Ticonderoga #2 Lead Pencils

Large Zipper Pouches (Fabric)

Pair Fiskar Scissors (Pointed)
Erasers

Box of 8 Watercolors

Large Boxes of Kleenex

Paint Shirt

Ruler (Traditional Wood)

Container Clorox Wipes- (Girls Only)
Box Ziploc Bags (Quart Size) (Boys Only)

Box of Crayons (24 ct only)
Ticonderoga #2 Lead Pencils
Pair Fiskar Scissors (Pointed)
Eraser

Elmer's Glue (8 Oz)

Glue Sticks

Composition Notebooks
Large Boxes of Kleenex
Paint Shirt

Red Pens

Box of Colored Pencils
Highlighters

8 oz Elmer's Glue
Composition Notebook
Pens

Clorox Wipes

Box of Crayons (24 ct only)
Ruler (Traditional Wood)
Large Boxes of Kleenex
Two Pocket Paper Folders
Paint Shirt

Box of 8 Watercolors (Prang)
Glue Sticks

2021-2022
Grade 3
2
3
1
2
1
8
1
1
1
1
1
Grade 4
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Grade 5
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1

Red Pens

Two Pocket Paper Folders

Elmer's Glue (8 Oz)

Highlighters (Different Colors)
Composition Journals

Low Odor Dry Erase Markers (Black)
Ream White Copy Paper (500 ct)
Dry Eraser or Old Sock

Dry Eraser or Old Sock
Hand Sanitizer (6 oz or larger) (Boys Only)

Box Ziploc Bags (Sandwich Size) (Girls Only)

Wide Line Loose Leaf Notebook Paper

Box of 8 Watercolors (Prang)

Black Dry Erase Markers

Supply Box or Bag (Regular Size)

Box Washable Markers

Dry Erase Eraser or Sock

Ream White Copy Paper (500 ct)

Pocket Folders (No Brads)

Container of Clorox Wipes (Boys Only)

Box Ziploc Bags (Sandwich Size) (Girls Only)

Black Sharpie Marker

Box of Colored Pencils

Box of Washable Markers
Highlighters (Different Colors)
Pencil Box or Bag

Eraser

Low Odor Dry Erase Markers
Dry Erase Eraser or Old Sock
Ream White Copy Paper ( 500 ct)
Pair Fiskar Scissors (Pointed)
Lead or Mechanical Pencils

PLEASE MARK ALL ITEMS

WITH THE STUDENT'S NAME

FFFHFSTUDENTS SHOULD NOT BRING****

Calculators or Trapper Keepers




